Name

Adams, Diane
Alden, Marcia
Anderson, Anita
Angus, Nancy
Ardelean, Frank
Basso, Gary
Beane, Pamela
Bendall, John
Benjamin, Jerry
Bigelow, Marlene
Binder, Peggy
Blosser, Joan L.
Bocek, Rosemary
Boland, Marie
Bornemann, Carl
Bouck, Lynn
Bradac, Gary
Brown, Charla
Brown, Daniel
Brunger, John
Bulemore, Gary
Burbank, Rex Jr.
Burman, William
Butcher, David
Butcher, Deborah
Buxton, Mary Ann
Byington, Dorothy
Case, Eileen
Chalker, Betty
Church, Nancy
Church, William
Cleland, Thomas
Conley, Robert L.
Cooper, Gary
Cram, Thomas
Crawford, Rodney
Cummings, Daniel
Dailey, Ford
David, Nancy
Dent, Roseann
Dombrowski, Dianne
Doneth, John
Dutcher, Gail
Florinki, Jane
Fuoss, Michael
Goettl, Larry
Gortie, Diane
Graves, James Jr.
Gregor, Robert
Grinnell, David
Gulick, Linda
Gurden, Marilyn

Corunna, Michigan
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Class
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966

Status

Deceased

Deceased 11-7-2020
Deceased 11-9-1983

Deceased 5-8-2010
Deceased 6-5-2005

Deceased 9-11-2009

Spouse

Mary ...
... Jones

Fred Lawrence

Maureen Davis

... Gae

Bob Bentley

... Walter
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Barbara J. Merkel 11-27-1999



Habermehl, Donald
Hamill, David
Hanchett, Thomas
Harris, Garry
Harrod, Norman
Hathon, Gerald
Hauk, Kurt
Heckman, Susan
Henry, Lois Jean
Hettinger, Leslie
Hickmott, Charlotte
Hilgendorf, James J.
Hines, Vicki
Howard, Elizabeth
Hromek, Angela
Hurd, Dennis
Inman, Beverly
Ivantis, Patricia
Jensen, Billie
Johns, Douglas
Johnson, Carole
Judd, Nancy
Kellogg, Lorna
Kennedy, Donald
Keroson, Paul
Kerr, Garry
Ketchum, Frank llI
Koerner, Dean
LaCureaux, Walter
LaRowe, Martha Jane
Lawcock, Eugene
Lazell, Joy
LeCureux, David
Lewis, Reginald
Lewis, W. Roy
Londrigan, George
Long, Gary

Lutz, Carol
Mallory, Jato
Malloy, Rosemary
Maurer, David
McCollum, Jane
McKay, Peggy
McLaren, Linda
Merrill, Linda
Miller, Jacqueline K.
Moore, John
Morden, Janis
Morden, Lawrence
Morrice, Linda
Mowen, Jerry

Mundinger, Kenneth Jr.

Nakayama, Kimiko
Nall, Susan

Nix, David
Noonan, Linda

1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966

Deceased 1-9-2013

Deceased 6-6-2016

Deceased 3-26-2015

Deceased

Rexine ...
Barbara ...
Lisa ...

Avis E. McAninch 9-2-1967

Maryanne ...
Dick Cummings

Jon Fuja

... Johns

Szanne Whitehead 4-17-1971

Madelyn ...

Yvonne ...

Robert Schooley

... Starcher
Barry Leone

Al Beard



Norcross, Jeanne
Ockerman, Michael
Pangborn, Jacqueline
Parkinson, Kay
Peck, Donna P.
Phaneuf, Thomas
Podolan, James
Polacek, William F.
Price, David
Renwick, Charyl
Reynolds, Janice
Ringle, Robert
Russell, Joyce
Seamans, Carol
Seely, Philip
Sekrenes, Marlin
Sheridan, Eileen
Shire, Harry Jr.
Spaleny, Richard
Sperbeck, Robert
Sprague, JoEllen
Stewart, Robert
Stiles, Peggy

Sutliff, Darlene
Svrcek, Shirley
Sworthwood, Terry Lee
Thiele, Marvin
Thomas, Danny
Thompson, Richard
Vajgart, Jeffery
Valasek, Darlene M.
VanLoon, Linda
Vyskocil, Arlene
Wagner, Barbara
Walsh, Robert
Walworth, Donald W.
Ward, Bethany
Warner, L. G.
Wheeler, Richard
Whele, Raymond
Wilde, Carole
Winkler, Mary
Wonsey, Gordon
Wright, William
Yerrick, Timothy
Zartman, Ronald L.
Zelenka, Tanya
Zsigo, Margie
Zwolensky, Rebecca

1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966

Deceased 5-27-2010
Deceased 7-19-2012

Deceased 12-6-2004

Deceased

Deceased 5-18-1993

Deceased
Deceased 10-6-1969

Deceased 11-14-2008

... Cook
Orren Spitler
... Berthume; Len Peltier

Larry Frounfelter 6-16-78

James W. Brink
Mary Jane ...

Barbara Moore 8-2-1969

... Hartley

... Pryor

Richard J. Frye

Theron W. Milks

Linda ...

Connie Heinig, Carol Berry



